

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3134 of 2011

Petitioner :- Sabhajeet And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Varanasi And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mahesh Narain Singh, M. N. Singh, Man
Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C. S. C., Namwar Singh, Neetu
Singh, Prashant Kumar Bhardwaj, Sanjiv Singh

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 14.8.2024.

Order Date :- 19.7.2024

vinay