

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3134 of 2011

Petitioner :- Sabhajeet And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Varanasi And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- M. N. Singh, Man Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Namwar Singh, Neetu Singh, Prashant Kumar Bhardwaj, Ram Kishun Misra, Sanjiv Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

Adjourned to **04.03.2025**.

To be taken up in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 20.2.2025

I. Batabyal