



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3134 of 2011

Sabhajeet And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Varanasi And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : M. N. Singh, Mahesh Narain Singh,
Man Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C. S. C., Namwar Singh, Neetu Singh,
Prashant Kumar Bhardwaj, Ram
Kishun Misra, Sanjiv Singh, Vishakha
Pande

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **26.02.2026**.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 9, 2026
Shubham Arya